
 

 
MO D U LARI TY   

Swiss army knife, at ease in all activities, the Open is considered as the seas cross-over. The versatility of this RIB has been worked out down to the last detail, to
make you living your sportpassion with no limit. Thanks to its design, it is easily transportable, even withinflated tube, and fits to all your passions: getaways,
fishing, water skiing, wakeboarding, sunbathing etc. On thedeck, turn your boat in a seating space or free some space for a fishing trip!

PE RF O RMAN C E    
With its excellent sea-keeping performance - thanks to its deep V-hull and its optimized deck plan for abetter circulation on board, the Open offers an exceptional
navigation comfort. It's the perfect balancebetween performance and comfort. A boat conceived to safely share your passion for the sea with friends.

S TO RAG E  
Its storage optimization under the deck, accessible by the tilting console, offers a wide space for all the equipment (ski, fishing, diving, security...). Choose the
activity you want to practice according to your mood.

Open 7
PRICES VAT included

TECHNICAL FEATURES

OVERALL LENGTH
INSIDE LENGHT
OVERALL WIDTH
INSIDE BEAM
TUBE DIAMETER
WEIGHT
NUMBER OF PASSENGERS (CATEGORY B - C)
MAXIMUM AUTHORIZED LOAD (CATEGORY C)
MAXIMUM AUTHORIZED LOAD (CATEGORY B)

6,95 m
5,71 m
2,54 m
1,39 m

0,58 m
910 kg

7 -16
1.990 kg
1.400 kg

NUMBER OF WATERTIGHT COMPARTMENTS
SHAFT
MAXIMUM AUTHORIZED POWER (HP)
MAXIMUM AUTHORIZED ENGINE WEIGHT (2X)
HULL LENGTH
HULL WIDTH
HULL HEIGHT
DEADRISE

5
XL

250
300 kg
5,98 m
1,81 m
2,37 m

24°

0 DKK
0 DKK

Open 7 black/light grey
Open 7 NEO Light Grey

VERSIONS

Z14838
Z14839

Z Nautic reserves the right to modify the characteristics of its products without prior notice (tolerance +/- 3% on dimensions, +/- 5% on weight and speed). Non-contractual pictures. Zodiac
Nautic™ is a registered trademark – Copyright Zodiac Nautic™. Z Nautic SAS with a capital of 7,095,000€ - SIRET 812 206 340 000 26 APE 4778C - SIREN 812 206 340 - RCS TOULOUSE VAT N° 81 812

206 340. 2, Chemin de la Val Priout. 31450 AYGUESVIVES - FRANCE.



 

Open 7
PRICES VAT included

STANDARD EQUIPEMENT

HULL & DECK : 1 Bow bitt / 2 aft cleats, 1 Bow D ring, 2 Towing rings, 
aft locker (technical room), Bow locker, Integrated tank 225L, Self bailing cockpit, 
Several storage compartments (4 at the aft), 
Tilting console with easy access to the deck locker.

COMFORT : 2 coin trays with 12V/USB plugs and cupholders on the console, 
Boarding ladder, Bolster pilot / co-pilot with storage compartment.

Hydraulic steering, Removable aft seat, Windshield, handrail.

Tube: Removable tube, 1 Polyester davit with navigation lights, 4 External handles, 
Easy push valves.

OTHER: 1 Battery switch, 1 bilge pump, Inflator with manometer, 
Repair kit / owner's manual.

OPTIONS & ACCESSORIES

0 DKK
0 DKK
0 DKK
0 DKK
0 DKK
0 DKK
0 DKK

COMFORT
Z67865 Backrest for bolster without separation
Z61757 Bimini aluminum with black fabric
Z61661 Bolster backrest
Z61664 Bow cushion
Z61560 Hand shower with 55L tank (soft)
Z61622 Sunbathing extension
Z61823 T-Top

0 DKK
0 DKK
0 DKK
0 DKK
0 DKK

FISHING & LEISURE
Z61643 Multifix / Bait box
Z61642 Multifix / Cup holders
Z61641 Multifix / Fishing rod holder (90 °)
Z61644 Multifix / Flag bearer
Z61663 Roll bar with ski mast included

0 DKK

0 DKK
0 DKK

LIGHTING & ELECTRONICS
Z61430 Audio system Fusion RA 205
Mp3, radio, antenna, 2 x 200 Watts speakers
Z61279 Kit Bluetooth Fusion MSBT100
Z61640 Zodiac Connected Boat

0 DKK
SEATS
Z61742 2nd Bolster Open 7

0 DKK
0 DKK
0 DKK
0 DKK

HULL & DECK
Z61635 Aft platforms light grey
Z61662 Bow rail
Z61691 Synthetic floor grey/black
Z61692 Synthetic floor grey/black
Associated with the aft platforms

0 DKK
0 DKK
0 DKK
0 DKK
0 DKK
0 DKK
0 DKK
0 DKK

OTHER
Z6141 54L cooler
Z61698 Backrest cover
Z61696 Bolster cover
Z61697 Bolster cover with backrest
Z61695 Console cover
Z61763 Fenders
Z61387 Inflator Turbomax 12 volt 1000L/min
Z67061 Pressure gauge

0 DKK
OPTIONS FACTORY PRE-FITTING
Z61663FF Roll bar

Z Nautic reserves the right to modify the characteristics of its products without prior notice (tolerance +/- 3% on dimensions, +/- 5% on weight and speed). Non-contractual pictures. Zodiac
Nautic™ is a registered trademark – Copyright Zodiac Nautic™. Z Nautic SAS with a capital of 7,095,000€ - SIRET 812 206 340 000 26 APE 4778C - SIREN 812 206 340 - RCS TOULOUSE VAT N° 81
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