PRICES VAT included

Open 7



MODULARITY

Swiss army knife, at ease in all activities, the Open is considered as the seas cross-over. The versatility of this RIB has been worked out down to the last detail, to make you living your sportpassion with no limit. Thanks to its design, it is easily transportable, even withinflated tube, and fits to all your passions: getaways, fishing, water skiing, wakeboarding, sunbathing etc. On thedeck, turn your boat in a seating space or free some space for a fishing trip!

PERFORMANCE

With its excellent sea-keeping performance - thanks to its deep V-hull and its optimized deck plan for abetter circulation on board, the Open offers an exceptional navigation comfort. It's the perfect balancebetween performance and comfort. A boat conceived to safely share your passion for the sea with friends.

STORAGE

Its storage optimization under the deck, accessible by the tilting console, offers a wide space for all the equipment (ski, fishing, diving, security...). Choose the activity you want to practice according to your mood.

	TECHNICA	L FEATURES	
OVERALL LENGTH	6,95 m	NUMBER OF WATERTIGHT COMPARTMENTS	5
INSIDE LENGHT	5,71 m	SHAFT	XL
OVERALL WIDTH	2,54 m	MAXIMUM AUTHORIZED POWER (HP)	250
INSIDE BEAM	1,39 m	MAXIMUM AUTHORIZED ENGINE WEIGHT (2X)	300 kg
TUBE DIAMETER	0,58 m	HULL LENGTH	5,98 m
WEIGHT	910 kg	HULL WIDTH	1,81 m
NUMBER OF PASSENGERS (CATEGORY B - C)	7 -16	HULL HEIGHT	2,37 m
MAXIMUM AUTHORIZED LOAD (CATEGORY C)	1.990 kg	DEADRISE	24 ^o
MAXIMUM AUTHORIZED LOAD (CATEGORY B)	1.400 kg		

	VERSIONS	
Z14838	Open 7 black/light grey	0 DKK
Z14839	Open 7 NEO Light Grey	0 DKK

ODIAC PRICES VAT included



STANDARD EQUIPEMENT

HULL & DECK: 1 Bow bitt / 2 aft cleats, 1 Bow D ring, 2 Towing rings, aft locker (technical room), Bow locker, Integrated tank 225L, Self bailing cockpit, Several storage compartments [4 at the aft], Tilting console with easy access to the deck locker.

COMFORT: 2 coin trays with 12V/USB plugs and cupholders on the console, Boarding ladder, Bolster pilot / co-pilot with storage compartment.

Hydraulic steering, Removable aft seat, Windshield, handrail.

Tube: Removable tube, 1 Polyester davit with navigation lights, 4 External handles, Easy push valves.

OTHER: 1 Battery switch, 1 bilge pump, Inflator with manometer, Repair kit / owner's manual.

		OPTIONS & ACCESSORIES			
COMFOR	т		SEATS		
Z67865	Backrest for bolster without separation	0 DKK	Z61742	2nd Bolster Open 7	0 DKK
Z61757	Bimini aluminum with black fabric	0 DKK			
Z61661	Bolster backrest	0 DKK	HULL &		
Z61664	Bow cushion	0 DKK	Z61635	Aft platforms light grey	0 DKK
Z61560	Hand shower with 55L tank (soft)	0 DKK	Z61662	Bow rail	0 DKK
Z61622	Sunbathing extension	0 DKK	Z61691	Synthetic floor grey/black	0 DKK
Z61823	T-Top	0 DKK	Z61692	Synthetic floor grey/black	0 DKK
			Associate	ed with the aft platforms	
	& LEISURE		OTHER		
Z61643	Multifix / Bait box	0 DKK	-	- 41 1	
Z61642	Multifix / Cup holders	0 DKK	Z6141	54L cooler	0 DKK
Z61641	Multifix / Fishing rod holder (90 °)	0 DKK	Z61698	Backrest cover	0 DKK
Z61644	Multifix / Flag bearer	0 DKK	Z61696	Bolster cover	0 DKK
Z61663	Roll bar with ski mast included	0 DKK	Z61697	Bolster cover with backrest	0 DKK
			Z61695	Console cover	0 DKK
LIGHTIN	G & ELECTRONICS		Z61763	Fenders	0 DKK
Z61430	Audio system Fusion RA 205	0 DKK	Z61387	Inflator Turbomax 12 volt 1000L/m	in 0 DKK
Mp3, radi	o, antenna, 2x200 Watts speakers		Z670 61	Pressure gauge	0 DKK
Z61279	Kit Bluetooth Fusion MSBT100	0 DKK	007101		
Z61640	Zodiac Connected Boat	0 DKK		5 FACTORY PRE-FITTING	
			Z61663F	F Roll bar	0 DKK